EQB A.No. 883-APPC INTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTI	nen Trust Geed Series.	соруния	HT 1985 STEVENS INSE LAW PUBLISHING CO	
⁰⁰ 8169	ASPEN POINTMENT OF S	D Ø40 333 SUCCESSOR TRU	Nol <u>man</u> Page	22579
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P and wife	s the grantor, and	IRANSAMER	LCA TITLE INSURANCE COM	PANV
FRANK W. OHLUND & JANE A. OHLUN 19.80, and recorded on July 16	the trustee, and the beneficiary und	der that certain	trust deed datedJuly 7	ILLET, H&W
County, Oregon.	······	of the Mortg	age Records ofKlam	ath
The undersigned, who is the prese place and stead of the original trustee nar NOW THEREFORE, in view of t ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	the premises, the t	undersigned he	reby appoints	
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street, Klamath I under said trust deed, he to have slithe	Falls		, who	ose address is
under said trust deed, he to have all the to In construing this instrument and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u signed is a corporation, it has caused it's no thereunto by order of its Board of Directo	whenever the con indersigned benefitiane to be signed a	ginal trustee, el itext so requires iciary has berej	tective forthwith. The singular includes the plur	al.
DATED: <u>September 27</u>	<u>, 1989</u> X	A Torn FRANK N. W NUTH C. WI	(h. Willit Jr. TLLET, SR. C. Willit	
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OKKESSY, KENTUCKY County of the CALLENTICKY) 85.	OF OREGON,	}85.	
Digs institution in the acknewledged before i		trument was ackn	owledged before me on	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
FRANK N. WHILET, SR. AND		by		
- RUTH OT WILLET	ot			
(SEAL) A My computer of protos: 7-2-22	stucky	Public for Oregon mission expires:		(SEAL)
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath.	
RE: Trust Deed from JOHN R. WELLS MARIE E. WELLS Grant to TRANSAMERICA TITLE & ESCRON	I.SIAC. LABELT	T USE THIS REDERVED ECORDING IN COUNTIES RE USED.1	I certily that the within instrument was received for record on the 22nd day of	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601				
		0		

us huv cé an 10 57